
Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Bicykle 5-8
Veľké Finále
1. 74 PODIVINSKÝ Tomáš 10128338054 HENKY RIDERS 1. B 5-8 VF 29,406 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 24 GAŠPARÍK Pavol 10128339367 HENKY RIDERS 2. B 5-8 VF 29,932 0,526 0,526

Malé Finále
3. 12 BELAN Samuel 10115423314 Karpatské Horské 3. B 5-8 MF 31,041 1,635 1,109
4. 228 PUTZ Ján 10115424930 Bmx Klub Rača 4. B 5-8 MF 31,635 2,229 0,594

Štvrťfinále
5. 81 BÍRO Lukas 10119200856 CTVZ Veľké Zálužie 5. B 5-8 Š 32,147 2,741 0,512
6. 147 RAJCI Dorota 10128339165 HENKY RIDERS 6. B 5-8 Š 32,550 3,144 0,403
7. 22 SZETEI Teo 10140454566 HENKY RIDERS 7. B 5-8 Š 34,061 4,655 1,511
8. 14 NAVARČIK Maurice 10140254203 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 8. B 5-8 Š 36,323 6,917 2,262

Eliminácia
9. 192 NEMČOVSKÝ Michal 10155180479 Bike Racing Slovakia 9. B 5-8 E 35,260 5,854 -1,063
10. 138 HRIVŇÁK Dávid 10128515987 CTVZ Veľké Zálužie 10. B 5-8 E 36,200 6,794 0,940
11. 223 ČILLÍKOVÁ Melissa Emily 10116944493 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 11. B 5-8 E 36,453 7,047 0,253
12. 206 FRIŠTÍK Jaroslav 10153443371 CyS Akadémia Petra Sagana 12. B 5-8 E 37,353 7,947 0,900
13. 48 KOLLÁROVÁ Eliška 10127979760 CK Olympik Trnava 13. B 5-8 E 37,764 8,358 0,411
14. 102 KALOČAYOVÁ Romanka 10155227060 CTVZ Veľké Zálužie 14. B 5-8 E 38,968 9,562 1,204
15. 299 ORAVEC Adam 10153449435 CK TWISTER 15. B 5-8 E 40,672 11,266 1,704
16. 103 KALOČAYOVÁ Simonka 10155227161 CTVZ Veľké Zálužie 16. B 5-8 E 42,920 13,514 2,248

Kvalifikácia
17. 4 KAČIC Rafael 10150391208 Bike Racing Slovakia 17. B 5-8 K 46,240 16,834 3,320
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Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Muži 9-12
Veľké Finále
1. 3 KAČIC Michal 10119924922 Bike Racing Slovakia 1. M 9-12 VF 26,449 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 101 BREYER Darius 10115423516 Bmx Klub Rača 2. M 9-12 VF 26,811 0,362 0,362

Malé Finále
3. 272 BEDNÁRIK Denis 10115423213 CK TWISTER 3. M 9-12 MF 27,234 0,785 0,423
4. 166 BRACJUN Filip 10152488933 ŠK Medvedica 4. M 9-12 MF 28,199 1,750 0,965

Štvrťfinále
5. 25 KRŠKA Juraj 10116942675 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 5. M 9-12 Š 27,539 1,090 -0,660
6. 95 TOMKOVIČ Zachar 10148520219 Karpatské Horské 6. M 9-12 Š 28,471 2,022 0,932
7. 23 GAŠPARÍK Peter 10107694232 HENKY RIDERS 7. M 9-12 Š 28,914 2,465 0,443
8. 18 MOROZ David 10128338963 HENKY RIDERS 8. M 9-12 Š 29,838 3,389 0,924

Eliminácia
9. 104 VYRVA Matej 10140262889 HENKY RIDERS 9. M 9-12 E 29,314 2,865 -0,524
10. 114 PRUŠA Šimon 10116059571 ŠK Medvedica 10. M 9-12 E 29,745 3,296 0,431
11. 65 KOLLÁR Viktor 10107695141 HENKY RIDERS 11. M 9-12 E 30,362 3,913 0,617
12. 207 SULAN Adrian 10105967228 Bike Racing Slovakia 12. M 9-12 E 30,423 3,974 0,061
13. 193 ERBAN Matias 10094653893 ŠK Medvedica 13. M 9-12 E 30,594 4,145 0,171
14. 57 KELEŠI Matej 10105960457 Bike Racing Slovakia 14. M 9-12 E 31,057 4,608 0,463
15. 115 ČILLÍK Sebastian Filip 10077885324 Bike Racing Slovakia Martin 15. M 9-12 E 31,586 5,137 0,529
16. 50 MÁLEK Oliver 10119797206 CTVZ Veľké Zálužie 16. M 9-12 E 31,588 5,139 0,002

Kvalifikácia
17. 54 TINÁK Damián 10150954212 Bike Racing Slovakia 17. M 9-12 K 35,534 9,085 3,946
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Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Ženy 9-16
Veľké Finále
1. 32 PASTUCHOVÁ Hana 10092527674 CK PANŠULA 1. Ž 9-16 VF 27,576 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 5 KAČICOVÁ Dorota 10119924619 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. Ž 9-16 VF 29,165 1,589 1,589

Malé Finále
3. 83 KRIŽANOVÁ Ema 10127350068 Bmx Klub Rača 3. Ž 9-16 MF 30,173 2,597 1,008
4. 62 KOVÁČOVÁ Adela 10119796192 CTVZ 4. Ž 9-16 MF 31,658 4,082 1,485

Kvalifikácia
5. 91 DOBOVIČNIK Eyleen 10144560292 Bike Racing Slovakia 5. Ž 9-16 K 33,061 5,485 1,403
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Muži 13-16
Veľké Finále
1. 36 PASTUCHA Adrian 10046059523 CK PANŠULA 1. M 13-16 VF 22,924 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 220 REPISKÝ Filip 10046064775 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. M 13-16 VF 23,214 0,290 0,290

Malé Finále
3. 41 KONDVÁR Dominik 10105960659 Bike Racing Slovakia 3. M 13-16 MF 24,340 1,416 1,126
4. 213 NOVÁK Vladimír 10106561554 CK TWISTER 4. M 13-16 MF 25,434 2,510 1,094

Štvrťfinále
5. 216 VARGA Juraj 10142966765 Junkride Army 5. M 13-16 Š 25,207 2,283 -0,227
6. 184 JANKOVIČ Michal 10143043456 Junkride 6. M 13-16 Š 27,136 4,212 1,929
7. 225 MATIS David 10046101555 QUICK RIDERS 7. M 13-16 Š 28,668 5,744 1,532
8. 53 ŠULEK Lukáš 10153807729 Junkride 8. M 13-16 Š 28,903 5,979 0,235

Kvalifikácia
9. 205 DEKÍŠ Filip 10139196701 Bike Racing Slovakia 9. M 13-16 K 29,265 6,341 0,362
10. 226 KORENIEV Michal 10155221101 ŠK Medvedica 10. M 13-16 K 29,545 6,621 0,280

. 51 SZEGÉNY Maxim 10151410920 Bike Racing Slovakia M 13-16

Masters Ž 30+
Veľké Finále
1. 77 BÍROVÁ Natalie 10005384591 CTVZ 1. Ž 30 -99 VF 27,620 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 6 KAČICOVÁ Katarína 10119925124 Bike Racing Slovakia 2. Ž 30 -99 VF 28,075 0,455 0,455

Malé Finále
3. 55 ŠABÍKOVÁ Radka 10016118451 Allstars Racing Team 3. Ž 30 -99 MF 32,757 5,137 4,682
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Por. Št.č. Meno UCIcode Klub Kat. RJ Cas Strata Odstup

Masters M 35+
Veľké Finále
1. 72 BALÁŽIK Pavol 10132708411 Karpatské Horské 1. M 35-99 VF 25,094 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 285 KALOČAY Roman 10007556583 BIKEING 2. M 35-99 VF 25,132 0,038 0,038

Malé Finále
3. 52 WICHER Jakub 10005393988 (Krakow) 3. M 35-99 MF 25,209 0,115 0,077
4. 42 BELAN Juraj 10107523672 Karpatské Horské 4. M 35-99 MF 27,245 2,151 2,036

Kvalifikácia
5. 219 POKORNÝ Michal 10130560566 RIDEPRO 5. M 35-99 K 28,384 3,290 1,139

Ženy 17+
Veľké Finále
1. 240 MADARÁSOVÁ Kristína 10011193275 BIKEGARAGE 1. Ž 17+ VF 24,747 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 211 NOVÁKOVÁ Kristína 10106561655 CK TWISTER 2. Ž 17+ VF 26,242 1,495 1,495

Malé Finále
3. 218 BIEGUN Olga 10130642917 MMS Dendysski 3. Ž 17+ MF 28,478 3,731 2,236

Muži 17+
Veľké Finále
1. 254 HRADSKÝ Daniel 10046101454 Prodigy Racing 1. M 17+ VF 22,444 prvý/á prvý/á
2. 80 TOMKOVIČ Simeon 10132653948 Karpatské Horské 2. M 17+ VF 23,725 1,281 1,281

Malé Finále
3. 295 MATIAŠKO Filip 10132672944 Bike Racing Slovakia 3. M 17+ MF 23,483 1,039 -0,242
4. 10 ČIBA Tomáš 10132654150 Karpatské Horské 4. M 17+ MF 23,981 1,537 0,498

Kvalifikácia
5. 224 BLAHO Jakub 10120035258 RIDEPRO 5. M 17+ K 27,431 4,987 3,450
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